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First Week of Classes Monday-Friday Aug 29-Sept 02 
 

Details 

BSW Second Field Orientation 
 
Mandatory for BSW students entering 

the field in Fall 2022 

Wednesday Asynchronous due by 
Tuesday, August 30. 
 
In person held on campus 
August 31st  

• In person orientation location TBA 
• Asynchronous will be located on Canvas and 

open approximately two weeks prior to the 
in-person orientation 

MSWI Second Field Orientation 
 

Mandatory for MSWI students 
entering  

the field in Fall 2022 

Thursday Asynchronous due by 
Tuesday, August 31st 
 
In person held on campus 
September 1st  

• In person orientation location TBA 
• Asynchronous will be located on Canvas and 

open approximately two weeks prior to the 
in-person orientation 

Labor Day Holiday 
 

Monday Sept 05 Campus Holiday, No Field 
 

First Week of Field Tuesday-Friday Sept 06-09 Monday Sept 05 is a Holiday 
 

Learning Agreement Due 
                  Submit in FieldConnect 

Mon-Friday Oct 03-Oct 07 First Week in October 

Mid-Semester Progress Report 
                 Submit in FieldConnect 

Mon-Friday Oct 31-Nov 04 First Week in November 

Veteran’s Day Holiday Friday  Nov 11 Campus Holiday, No Field 
 

Thanksgiving Holiday Thurs-Friday  Nov 24 & 25 Campus Holiday, No Field 
 

Last Week of Field Mon-Friday Dec 05-09  
 

Student Evaluation Due 
                 Submit in FieldConnect 

Friday Dec 09  

Student’s Make-up Time 
 

Monday-Friday Dec 12-16 If agency and field liaison agree, student can make up 
time during this week. 
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SPRING 2023 
First Week of Field 
 

Tuesday-Friday Jan 03-06 Monday Jan 02 is a holiday (observed for Jan 01) 

Martin Luther King Holiday Monday Jan 16 
 

Campus Closed, No Field 

First Week of Campus Classes Monday-Friday Jan 23-Jan 27 
 

 

MSWI Field Convocation 
• Students excused from field for the 

morning only for this event. 
• Mandatory for MSWI students 

Thursday Jan 26 Asynchronous more details TBA 
• MANDATORY requirement 

BASW Field Orientations 
• Mandatory for Juniors who are 

entering a BSW field placement in 
Fall 2022 or SIP 2023.  Attendance 
in one of the session is mandatory.  
Attendance will be taken at all the 
sessions.   

 
If you are considering the Summer 
Intensive program (SIP) you must also 
attend one of the SIP orientation sessions.  
Attendance at one session is mandatory 
and attendance will be taken.  

SAVE THE DATES: Offered Three Times: Attend Only One 
More details TBA 

 
Mon Jan 23 

10:00-12:00PM 
 
 

Fall 2023 
Tues Jan 24 

9:00 to 11:00AM 
 
 

 
Thurs Jan 26  

5:30 to 7:30PM 
 
 

 
Summer Intensive Program Orientation for  

Summer 2023 
     Mon Jan 30                        Tues Jan 31                                       Thurs Feb 2 
10:00-12:00PM                      9:00-11:00 AM                               5:30-7:30 PM 

 
Field Faire 
       Location: Zoom 

Wednesday Feb 08 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM 
*more details to come* 
 

Mid-Semester Progress Report* 
 Only in the rare situation of the student  
           starting the placement in the spring. 

Monday-Friday Feb 27- Mar 03 First Week of March 
**For students who have changed placements  

Spring Recess 
If agency and field liaison agree, student can 
make up time during this week. 
 

Monday-Friday 
 

Mar 20 – Mar 24 
 

No Field 
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Cesar Chavez Day Friday Mar 31 No Field, University closed, no classes held  
NASW Lobby Days* Sacramento 
Convention Center (check NASW 
website to confirm dates) 
 

Sunday & Mon April 09 & 10 If Monday is a regular field day, students are excused from field on Monday if 
participating at events at the Capitol. 

Last Week of Field Monday-Friday May 09-13 
 

 

Student Evaluation Due 
               Submit in FieldConnect 

Friday May 13  

Student’s Make-up Time 
 

Monday-Friday May 16-20 If agency & field liaison agree, student can make up time during this week. 

 


	SPRING 2023

